HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION SCHEDULE

CLASS XI AND XII
DATE DAY CLASS Xl CLASS Xl
. Biology/Economics
18.08.2022 Thursday PE/CS (Practical) (Practical)
. . Chemistry/Pol.Sc./Accounts
19.08.2022 Friday Maths/IP (Practical) ( ical)
29 08.2022 Monday Chemistry/Pol.Sc./Accounts PE/CS (Practical)
(Practical)
23.08.2002 Tuesd Biology/Economics Meths/IP (Practical)
e d (Practical)
Physics/ History/
24.08.2022 Wednesday Business Studies FIMIMWWA (Practical)
(Practical)
Physics/ History/
25.08.2022 Thursday FMMWA (Practical) Business Studies
(Practical)
26.08.2022 Friday Psychology (Practical) -
THEORY EXAMINATION SCHEDULE
02.09.2022 Friday Psychology -
Physics/History/Business Chemistry / Political
2022 Tuesd
06.09. Hesaey Studies Science / Accountancy
12.09.2022 Monday English Physical Education
15.09.2022 Thursday Physical Education English
19.09.2022 Monday Mathematics Biology / Economics
Chemistry / Political .
22.09.2022 Thursday Science / Accountancy Methematics
26,09.2022 Monday Biology / Economics Physics/Hi sto.ry/Busmess
Studies
20.09.2022 Thursday FMVIWA cs/IP

° Pre-Board | Class XlI - December 2022
° Pre-Board Il Class XlI - January 2023
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